
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

B-212st. Exam Schedule

Tue, 20 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Accounting Fraud  M16-711  Belogina N.S.
Wed, 28 Mar 18:45 — 22:00 TEST Verification and Validation  M17-902, M17-910  Evseev V.V., Korolev A.S.
Thu, 19 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Optical Techniques In Biology And Medicine (In English)  M16-203

 Gonchukov S.A.
Tue, 24 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Neutron Methods Of Elemental Analysis  S13-601  Batyaev V.F.
Fri, 27 Apr 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Principles of Continuum Mechanics and Physical Kinetics  B14-301

 Belyaev V.N.
Mon, 21 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Electromagnetic Compatibility (Emc)  B15-V77  Shurenkov V.V.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  B17-105, B17-401, S17-403  Guseva I.L.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  S17-401, S17-402  Guseva I.L.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B17-502  Oblizina S.V.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B17-202, B17-203  Oblizina S.V.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  B17-514

 Shermenyova M.A.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  B17-511

 Shermenyova M.A.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Experimental Reactor Physics and Metrology  S14-105  Bushuev A.V.,

Zubarev V.N.
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Experimental Reactor Physics  M17-166  Smirnov V.E., Stogov Y.V.,

Kulikov E.G., Bushuev A.V.
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Marketing  B16-702  Sokolova G.V.


